Fusegear
Catalogue
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
Sec157_RMD  8/6/06  4:35 PM  Page 1
Conditions of Sale:
Free shipping within Australia for all orders over $100.00
Shipping charge of $15.00 applies to orders under $100.00
For special shipping requirements, please supply your freight

Catalogue
Reference:
Related products:
Type Page
Bolt-in BS88 Fuse Links 8
Accessories 13
Sec157_RMD  8/6/06  4:36 PM  Page 14
Redspot RSM Fuse Holders
LV INDUSTRIAL & DOMESTIC FUSES AND FITTINGS
ALSTOM Industrial Products      Phone: 1300 556 601      www.ip.alstom.com.au 13
Styles:
Compact front wire holders
Panel mount
Rating Part Body Size Maximum Associated
A Number H*W*D Cable entry Links
32 RSM32H 79*27*55 10mm2 NIT
63 RSM63H 103*32*70 25mm2 TIA/TIS
100 RSM100H 110*35*75 50mm2 TIS/OS
160 RSM160H 140*51*100 95mm2 TCP/TFP
Rating Part Description
A Number
20 RS20LOCK Pad-lockable insert
32 RS32LOCK

Distribution/cable/Equipment protection
Motor/starter protection
OOO OO 1
500V Gg (2-100A) (125/160)
Body Width 21 30 40
Body Length 52 53 71
Total Length 79 79 135
Standard Ratings Style
DIN 6 - 315A Size 000 to 1
NH 000 fuse
NH 1 fuse
Current DIN Part Numbers
Rating Body 500V AC 690V AC
A Size gG Insulated gG aM gG aM
6 NHG00-006 NHG00-006ISM M232495 G228442 R227853
10 NHG00-010 NHG00-010ISM N232496 J228444 S227854
16 NHG00-016 NHG00-016ISM P232497 K228445 T227855
20 NHG00-020 NHG00-020ISM Q232498 L228446 V227856
25 NHG00-025 NHG00-025ISM R232499 M228447 W227857
32 OOO NHG00-032 NHG00-032ISM S232500 N228448 X227858
35 NHG00-035 NHG00-035ISM T232501 P228449 Y227859
40 NHG00-040 NHG00-040ISM V232502 Q228450 Z227860
50 NHG00-050 NHG00-050ISM W232503 R228451 A227861
63 NHG00-063 NHG00-063ISM X232504 S228452 B227862
80 NHG00-080 NHG00-080ISM C227863 T228453 -
100 NHG00-100 NHG00-100ISM - - -
80 - - - - F227866
100 - - Y232505 B228460 G227867
125 OO NHG00-125 NHG00-125ISM Z232506 C228461 H227868
160 NHG00-160 NHG00-160ISM J227869 - -
16 M200801 NHG1-016ISM - T228476 B227885
20 C201344 NHG1-020ISM - V228477 C227886
25 N201860 NHG1-025ISM - W228478 D227887
32 L211081 NHG1-032ISM - X228479 E227888
35 A211600 NHG1-035ISM - Y228480 F227889
40 Y212633 NHG1-040ISM - Z228481 G227890
50 1 NHG1-050 NHG1-050ISM - A228482 H227891
63 NHG1-063 NHG1-063ISM - B228483 J227892
80 NHG1-080 NHG1-080ISM - C228484 K227893
100 NHG1-100 NHG1-100ISM D232510 D228485 L227894
125 NHG1-125 NHG1-125ISM E232511 E228486 M227895
160 NHG1-160 NHG1-160ISM F232512 F228487 N227896
200 NHG1-200 NHG1-200ISM G232513 G228488 P227897
250 NHG1-250 NHG1-250ISM J232515 W233262 R227899
315 Q228519 - K227962 - -
Note: K type striker fuses available for microswitch activation (remote fuse-blown indication)
Low Voltage
industrail

ALSTOM Industrial Products      Phone: 1300 556 601      www.ip.alstom.com.au 15
Applications:
Fault current limitation
Distribution/cable/Equipment protection
Motor/starter protection
Current DIN Part Numbers
Rating Body 500V AC 690V AC
A Size gG Insulated gG aM gG aM
25 N200802 - - -
32 D201345 - H228489 -
35 P201861 - J228490 L227963
40 M211082 - K228491 M227964
50 B211601 NHG2-050ISM L228492 N227965
63 Z212634 NHG2-063ISM M228493 P227966
80 2 C213649 NHG2-080ISM N228494 Q227967
100 NHG2-100 NHG2-100ISM P228495 R227968
125 NHG2-125 NHG2-125ISM Q228496 S227969
160 NHG2-160 NHG2-160ISM R228497 T227970
200 NHG2-200 NHG2-200ISM S228498 V227971
250 NHG2-250 NHG2-250ISM K232516 V228500 X227973
315 NHG2-315 NHG2-315ISM L232517 X228502 Z227975
355 NHG2-355 NHG2-355ISM M232518 Y228503 A227976
400 NHG2-400 NHG2-400ISM N232519 - B227977
500 T228522 - C227978 - -
250 C211602 NHG3-250ISM - Z228504 D227979
315 NHG3-315 NHG3-315ISM P232520 B228506 F227981
355 3 NHG3-355 - Q232521 C228507 G227982
400 NHG3-400 NHG3-400ISM R232522 D228508 H227983
500 NHG3-500 NHG3-500ISM V232525 F228510 L227986
630 NHG3-630 NHG3-630ISM M227987 - -
800 V228523 - - - -
Standard Ratings Style
DIN 25 - 800A Size 2 - 3
DC fuse ratings (500 Vac type)

DIN Fuse Links
LV INDUSTRIAL & DOMESTIC FUSES AND FITTINGS
ALSTOM Industrial Products      Phone: 1300 556 601      www.ip.alstom.com.au16
Applications:
Fault current limitation
Distribution/cable/Equipment protection
Motor/starter protection
Standard Ratings Style
DIN 400 - 1600A Size 4 & 4a
NH 4 fuse
NH 4A fuse
Current DIN Part Numbers
Rating Body 500V AC 690V AC
A Size gG aM gG aM
400 A216039 P233555 N214004 Q227990
500 NHG4-500 Q233556 Y215025 R227991
630 4 NHG4-630 E222115 E215537 S227992
800 NHG4-800 V222865 K216554 T227993
1000 NHG4-1000 S219137 - V227994
1250 NHG4-1250 V219668 - -
* To be used with open type bases (NH4BASE)
Current DIN Part Numbers
Rating Body 500V AC 690V AC
A Size gG aM gG aM
500 M4AGL500 R233557 H217587 X227996
630 M4AGL630 S233558 W222107 Y227997
800 4a NHG4A-800 T233559 M222858 A227999
1000 NHG4A-1000 V233560 - B228000
1250 NHG4A-1250 W233561 - -
1600 NHG4A-1600 - - -
* To be used with DIN Disconnects (LTL4A-...)
4 4a
Body Width 89 89
Body Length 85 86